ONE GALA, TWO NIGHTS

Swing Far Tomarraw's Stars

BRANFORD & WYNTON
MARSALIS



FEB 22, 2024
THE CHASE PARK PLAZA

SPONSORSHIPS



Presenting Sponsorship \$100,000

Includes 20 premium seats at Jazz St. Louis (dinner and performance), 40 premium seats at Chase Park Plaza (dinner and performance), presenting sponsor recognition through fiscal year, full-page ad in the Gala program, and a photo with Branford & Wynton Marsalis

Leadership Sponsorship \$25,000

Includes 10 premium seats at Jazz St. Louis (dinner and performance), 20 premium seats at Chase Park Plaza (dinner and performance), lead sponsor recognition through fiscal year, full-page ad in the Gala program, and a photo with Branford & Wynton Marsalis.

Premier Sponsorship \$10,000

Includes 6 seats at Jazz St. Louis (dinner and performance), 10 premium seats at Chase Park Plaza (dinner and performance), sponsor recognition through fiscal year, half-page ad in the Gala program.

Sponsorships Single Tickets

Jazz St. Louis February 21, 2024

Spotlight Sponsorship \$6,000

Includes 4 seats at Jazz St. Louis (dinner and performance), sponsorship recognition in the Gala program.

Support Sponsorship \$3,000

Includes 2 seats at Jazz St. Louis (dinner and performance), sponsorship recognition in the Gala program.

Single Tickets \$1,000

Includes 1 seat at Jazz St. Louis (dinner and performance). The price is the same for downstairs and balcony.

Cocktail attire is encouraged for both evenings.



The Chase Park Plaza February 22, 2024

Spotlight Sponsorship \$6,000

Includes 4 seats at Chase Park Plaza (dinner and performance), sponsorship recognition in the Gala program.

Support Sponsorship \$3,000

Includes 2 seats at Chase Park Plaza (dinner and performance), sponsorship recognition in the Gala program.

Single Tickets

\$750

Includes 1 seat at the Chase Park Plaza (dinner and performance).

Performance-Only Single Tickets

- \$500 \$100
- \$250\$50

Sponsorship payments can be made over the phone via credit card.

Contact Jazz St. Louis'
Development Manager, Bridget
Polach, at **314-584-6570**, or
mail your check to:

Jazz St. Louis
Attn: Development
3536 Washington Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63103

To purchase single tickets to Jazz St. Louis on February 21, 2024 or at The Chase Park Plaza on February 22, 2024, please visit:

jazzstl.org/stars



Your support helps secure the future of Jazz St. Louis' impactful educational programs and community engagement events for students in the St. Louis area. These programs and events ensure America's original art form endures for generations by nurturing the next generation of budding musicians. Together with supporters of the arts such as yourself, Jazz St. Louis advances cultural appreciation and love for jazz, inspires inner-creatively, facilitates musical excellence and leadership skills, stimulates careers in music, and empowers St. Louis' youth in their lives and communities. We do thank you in advance.

jazzstl.org/stars

Jazz St. Louis is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) organization whose mission is to lead our community in advancing the uniquely American art of jazz through performance, education, and community engagement.